
 
 

Representation First Name Last Name AGENCY PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS
Co-Chair - Labor Dennis Carraher State Electrical Division (402) 443-8222 dennis.carraher@nebraska.gov
Co-Chair - Management Sam Capps NeDNR (402) 471-0376 sam.capps@nebraska.gov
Labor Matthew Harrison NEMA (402) 471-7438 matt.harrison@nebraska.gov
Labor Ty Hernes SF (402) 209-6271 ty.hernes@nebraska.gov
Labor Mark Lohnes NDEE (402) 471-2588 mark.lohnes@nebraska.gov
Labor Levi Nelson SFM (308) 650-1117 levi.nelson@nebraska.gov
Labor Kevin Petska NDOT (308) 535-8010 kevin.petska@nebraska.gov
Management Kim Church DOI (Insurance) (404) 471-4999 kimberly.church@nebraska.gov
Management Jim Cover NDOL (404) 471-4999 jim.cover@nebraska.gov
Management Michael Gibson NDA (402) 309-5553 michael.gibson@nebraska.gov
Management Connor Griess DHHS (402) 471-9162 Connor.Griess@nebraska.gov
Management Scott Bastin DHHS (531) 510-4665 scott.bastin@nebraska.gov
Management Sheri Henderson NGPC (402) 471-5539 sheri.henderson@nebraska.gov
Management Michael Palmer NDOT (402) 479-4588 michael.palmer@nebraska.gov
Advisor Allen Simpson DAS (402) 471-4436 allen.d.simpson@nebraska.gov
Admin Support Angellica Shasteen DAS (402) 471-2551 angellica.shasteen@nebraska.gov

mailto:dennis.carraher@nebraska.gov
mailto:sam.capps@nebraska.gov
mailto:matt.harrison@nebraska.gov
mailto:ty.hernes@nebraska.gov
mailto:mark.lohnes@nebraska.gov
mailto:levi.nelson@nebraska.gov
mailto:kevin.petska@nebraska.gov
mailto:kimberly.church@nebraska.gov
mailto:jim.cover@nebraska.gov
mailto:michael.gibson@nebraska.gov
mailto:Connor.Griess@nebraska.gov
mailto:sheri.henderson@nebraska.gov
mailto:michael.palmer@nebraska.gov
mailto:allen.d.simpson@nebraska.gov

	Sheet1

